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PRELIMINARNA RANG LISTA STUDENATA UPISANIH SKOLSKE 2013/14 GODINE
ZA UPIS U 3. GODINU SKOLSKE 2015/16 GODINE
SVI STUDENTTI

0040/13
0047/13
0056/13
0049/13
0043/13
0039/13
0053/13
0038/13
0004/13
0041/13
0028/13
0055/13
0013/13
0036/13
0075/13
0032/13
0033/13
0007/13
0048/13
0010/13
0020/13
0063/13
0025/13
0001/13
0031/13
0016/13
0014/13
0018/13
0061/13
0034/13
0042/13
0019/13
0060/13
0071/13
0072/13
0002/13
0017/13
0009/13
0015/13
0026/13
0027/13
0065/13
0030/13
0021/13
0008/13
0059/13
0023/13
0022/13
0050/13
0064/13

Stanojevic Sladjan Katarina
Aleksov Vasil Andrijana
Nikolic Vladan Iva
Adamovic Jovca Milena
Selimovic Dejan Emina
Kostic Dragan Anita
Demirovic Dejan Jelena
Nikolic Zoran Marija
Kostov Sava Aleksandra
Gornik Zoran Isidora
Stosic Zoran Jelena

Tosic Toni Jelena

Zivic Miroslav Katarina
Durmisevic Tima Ksenija
Andrejic Dragan Jelena
Mitic Bratislav Jelena
Pavlovic Vekoslav Milica
Madic Miroljub Tamara
Momcilovic Nikola Nikolina
Stosic Goran Ksenija
Stevanovic Caslav Marija
Nikolic Mihailo Milica
Nikolic Sasa Kristina
Petrovic Srbislav Ivana
Cerkez Dejan Saska
Stankovic Slobodan Tamara
Pejcic Milutin Maja
Djordjevic Dragan Katarina
Krcevinac Natasa Marija
Djoric Miodrag Dragana
Stevic Vladimir Milica
Vukicevic Sasa Jovana
Marinkovic Dragan Vanja
Milosevic Ivan Ana
Hadzi-Pesic Momcilo Milica
Milenkovic Dragan Kristina
Jovic Jovica Miljana
Trickovic Milan Milica
Stefanovic Nebojsa Katarina
Radojicic Ljubisa Milica
Djikic Novica Natalija
Manic Mladen Ivana
Milenkovic Goran Zorana
Ristic Srdjan Jovana

Ilic Slavoljub Maja
Panajotovic Goran Ana
Trajkovic Goran Marija
Stankovic Sveta Saska
Brankovic Vidoje Gordana
Markovic Petar Jovana



PRELIMINARNA RANG LISTA STUDENATA UPISANIH SKOLSKE 2013/14 GODINE
ZA UPIS U 3. GODINU SKOLSKE 2015/16 GODINE

SVI STUDENTTI
; Broj Zbir Br. Sred
br. ind. Prezime i ime bod. isp ocena
51 0054/13 Krstic Granislav Julijana 108 32 8.06
52 0069/13 Loncarevic Danica Milan 106 31 6.97
53 0005/13 Jelenkovic Zoran Marija :i10104{ 103 30 6.90
54 0003/13 Petrovic Goran Milica = 5 22 8.14
55 0051/13 Stanojevic Zoran Nela 73 22 6.91
56 0011/13 Stojanovic Dragan Aleksandra 60 18 6.44
57 0012/13 Dodig Zoran Sladjana 57 1y 7.29
58 0074/13 Stefanovic Milan Maja 57 s T.12
59 0070/13 Djokic Milan Aleksandar 56 17 6.47
60 0037/13 Paunkovic Srbislav Marijana 53 16 7.06
61 0029/13 Avramov Ivan Teodora 48 14 T34
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